
Table 1

Name Phone Number e-mail Location Candidate/Intern Licensed Ordained

Atkinson, Stephen 479-225-4269 sgt.atkinson@gmail.com Rogers, AR - Christian witness to Israel x

Booker, Dennis 662-417-4597 bookerdennis23@gmail.com Riveroaks Germantown, TN, Intern X

Braasch, Austin 205-919-0965 austin.braasch@ruf.org Oxford, RUF Ole Miss x

Matt Buyer 901-604-9270 mgbuyer59@icloud.com Memphis, TN X

Campbell, Dale 608-331-7700 Dalecampbell@fpcdyersburg.org 1 Pres Dyersberg, TN, Intern X

Carter, Scott 601-422-9889 scarter@ipcmemphis.org IPC Memphis, Intern x

Craft, John 423-322-2157 john.craft@ruf.org Memphis, RUF Rhodes x

Crosby, John 903-719-7900 John.crosby@ruf.org Memphis, RUF Memphis x

Degani, Anthony 901-574-0988  Anthonydeganijr@gmail.com Trinity Collierville, TN, Intern X

Felker, Stephen 662-617-5997 sfelker@ipcmemphis.org IPC Memphis, Intern x

Garrott, Murray 901-488-3218 Murraygarrott@me.com Memphis, TN, Sanctuary Counseling, 
Without Call

x

Ginn, Andrew 901-233-9132 aginn@ipcmemphis.org Memphis, TN Intern x

Grant, James 901-574-2144 jhgrantjr@gmail.com Memphis, TN, Without Call x

Gullett, Foster 662-312-2909 foster.gullett@gmail.com Oxford, MS x

Hill, Steve 662-512-8786 sdhillhaven@gmail.com Tupelo, MS, Without Call x

Hunt, Art 731-332-0002 arthurwhuntiii@gmail.com Riveroaks Germantown, TN, Intern X

Huntley, Chris 209-985-4926 Huntley3232@aol.com Christ Redeemer, Jonesboro, AR, Intern X

Husband, Samuel 901-574-8154 schusband@gmail.com Memphis, TN, Perea School x

Johnson, Joe 601-573-5602 joe.johnson@ruf.org Starkville, RUF Ms State x

Jones, Jeremy 901-289-9807 williamjeremyjones@gmail.com Memphis, TN, Memphis City Seminary x

Manickavasagam, Melvin 601-906-7041 melvin@christpresoxford.org Oxford, Christ Pres x

Mattis, Ted 901-734-8044 tmattis@mac.com Memphis Counselor, Without Call

Riley, Don 901-461-2819 disciplingmeninc@bellsouth.net Memphis,TN, Discipling Men x

Taylor, Ro 601-946-1940 ro.taylor@ruf.org Cleveland, MS, RUF Delta State x

Williams, Randy 901-530-0943 randy.williams3@va.gov Collierville, TN, Military Chaplain x
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